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LIGHTING INFORMATION

Location
Mounting Type
Housing

Ingress Protection
Adjustability
Ratate Angle

Tilt Angle

Fixture Dimension (mm)
Finish

Reflector Finish

Wattage

Forward Current

Luminous Flux
Luminaire Efficacy

Appliance Class

Lumen Maintenance
(Lso/B50)

LED Driver

Control

Optic
Beam Angle

CCT

CRI

UGR

Chromaticity Tolerance

Indoor

Ceiling Recessed
Die-Cast Aluminium
IP43

Yes

355°

40°

60 mm x 65 mm
White / Black

Custom Finish

8W

180 mA
680 Im
84 Im/w

Class Il

50,000 hrs

Remote

On/Off, 1-10V, DAL,
Phase-Cut Dimmable

Reflector
240 [ 36° [ 55°

2700K, 3000K, 4000K,
5700K

> 90+

<19

2 SDCM



